
Icon Prep Cleveland 2023-2024 Bus Routes
Bus times may vary by 5-10 minutes depending on traffic and road conditions. Students should arrive to the stop 
10 minutes before the scheduled time. 

Icon Bus PICKUP TIME DROP-OFF TIME
1 Kinsman Rd @ E 149th St 6:32 AM 4:50 PM
2 Kinsman Rd @ E 130th St 6:34 AM 4:48 PM
3 Central Ave @ E 28th St 6:48 AM 4:28 PM
4 Central Ave @ E 33rd St 6:50 AM 4:30 PM
5 Pilgrim Baptist Church @ Bohn St 6:54 AM 4:32 PM
6 E 40th St @ Longwood Ave 6:56 AM 4:35 PM
7 Bundy Dr @ Haltnorth Walk 7:02 AM 4:40 PM
8  Fairville Ave (Coffey Village Entrance) 7:20 AM 4:05 PM
9 Parkmount Ave @ W 180 St 7:22 AM 4:01 PM

10 W 174th St @ Fairville Ave 7:24 AM 4:03 PM
11 Icon Preparatory School Cleveland 7:30 AM 3:55 PM


